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Mittelstadt, Michael
Jauschke, Bernd
Nienstedt, Gunter
Brandt, Sven
Celino, Luigi
Bantje, Uwe
Riefling, Frank
Meister, Karsten
Schmidt, Hans-Udo
Spandau, Henning
Sommer, Herbert
Geudert, Matthias
Kneb, Matthias
Schulze, Henner
Mirschel, Ralf
Mittelstadt, Magrit
Boos, Martin
Siegel, Matthias
Groldmann, Jens
Werner, Karsten
Fricke, Michael
Freitag, Klaus
Weschke, Bernd
Rieger, Reinhold
Rieger, Karsten
Schmidt, Frank

Ergebnisliste
KM Wurfscheibe 2025
KSV Gandersheim e.V.

SG Kreiensen 1
SG Kreiensen 1
SG Kreiensen 1
SG Kreiensen 2
SG Seesen 1

SG Kreiensen 2
SSV Seesen E
KKS Hahausen 1
SG Kreiensen 2
KKS Hahausen 1
KKS Hahausen 1
SV Bornhausen E
SG Seesen 1
KKS Hahausen 2
SG Seesen E
SG Kreiensen 3
KKS Hahausen 2
SG Seesen 1
SSV Seesen E
SG Seesen E
KKS Hahausen 2
SG Kreiensen E
SV Bornhausen E
SG Kreiensen 3
SG Kreiensen 3
SG Wolfshagen

Am Schweinsriicken

nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten

A WON -

SG Kreiensen 1
SG Kreiensen 2
KKS Hahausen 1
SG Seesen 1
KKS Hahausen 2
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53
49
46
35

54
47
34
31
30



